
 
 SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS 
 CALENDAR YEAR OF 2022 
 
 
To be filed in the office of the COUNTY CLERK not later than December 15, 2021 RE: Oklahoma State Statutes 
2001 Title 25 § 311. 
 
Date: December 7, 2021 
 
 
 
OKLAHOMA COUNTY BUDGET EVALUATION TEAM 
Oklahoma County Office Building 
320 Robert S. Kerr Avenue, 2nd Floor 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma  73102 
Telephone:  713-1537 
 
 DATE  TIME  PLACE OF MEETING 
 
January 11, 2022, Tuesday   1:00 p.m. Oklahoma County Office Building 2nd floor 
     BOE Conference Room 205 
     320 Robert S. Kerr Avenue 
     Oklahoma City, Ok  73102 
 
February 8, 2022, Tuesday “ “ “ “ 
March 8, 2022, Tuesday “ “ “ “   
April 12, 2022, Tuesday “ “ “ “ 
May 10, 2022, Tuesday “ “ “ “ 
June 7, 2022, Tuesday “ “ “ “  
July 12, 2022, Tuesday “ “ “ “ 
August 9, 2022, Tuesday “ “ “ “ 
September 6, 2022, Tuesday “ “ “ “ 
October 11, 2022, Tuesday “ “ “ “ 
November 8, 2022, Tuesday “ “ “ “ 
December 6, 2022, Tuesday “ “ “ “ 
 
   
 
 
 
 
   DAVID B. HOOTEN, COUNTY CLERK 
   SECRETARY TO THE BUDGET EVALUATION TEAM 
 
 
   BY    DEPUTY 


